b = B W2 |

Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra
Lesson Plan (Even Semester)

Session 2023-24 (01.01.2024 to 30.04.2024)

Name of Teacher: (DI.SMIQQP\ZL

Subject......{ubtc{ Ve cal )
Day Date Class.g.'.ﬁjﬁd Class..gtﬁ.maf
Semester-.... VAL Semester.... Y Fh
Monday | 01.01.2024 -9‘41,1.«1';3; Sylladyues
Tuesday | 0201204 | fho0 gloiane fo‘ualum fayq Ml‘f<h1 kimalbad
Wednesday | 03.01.2024 A,,‘ﬂt, pucch fakad | potob , Cpuesh, Pk
Thursday | 04012024 | Doyt lm qhﬂ Biesvay Qo 09 Rilo yTtredud
Friday | 05012024 | Rey()3iy, 59 fae Abosbvaut | £o%a pest Fas
Saturday | 06.01.2024 | py foiledd Ahﬂ{/« % kianad ﬁzﬂ{é Avyoh _Palsa ol
Monday | 0801.2024 | Aatoh, Av-wh, P@kﬁla( £a 9/4 Eefas
Tuesday | 09.01.2024 wmA.«UAMGM Qtodyad| Lovi i aP Kagod
Wednesday | 1001204 | s gp C0 S B1oivare | Dyich ma.2of gy a8
Thursday | 11.01.2024 /“LbL 4;«:9{ Blivau | Fas s ) ,L&‘g Al rﬁ,\,ﬁ_{
Friday 12.01.2024 {ng lﬂo}\rq\o ottt Teevial a,’;aaj %Pnﬁ&ﬁ
Saturday | 13.01.2024 | 5% hfq‘ﬂ “h LQH 43 Taal 7l Ta,V
Monday | 15.01.2024 mmﬂfa&md hedad | 72l on  LinolA
Tuesday | 16.01.2024 |6 pyt iy af ij KUJA,O MKR&/,&;%
Wednesday | 17.01.2024 Shri Guru Gobmd Smgh Ji Jayanti
Thursday | 18.01.2024 fqﬁq laivare) £8idns | Tl oladic o hand?
Friday | 19.01.2024 'qp% 'quA ,&,9;, ,g;j,q\o Tad Kehotosn o lards
Saturday | 20.01.2024 75 0 T/ [J‘,Mq Teepdod Clasgunm ,&,, kerreA
Monday | 22.012024 | 750 Lg,,, S Dot Ke q_ﬂd/n 7Za ,b
Tuesday | 23.01.2024 Téthaj /a;uc[‘;} 9 Mok Torad T i
Wednesday | 24.01.2024 Ta 0 o Lan A4 _g,'!_{;; \_/j’o
Thursday | 25012024 | £o ) fof gy &) Talla) ALQ'L —Tars
Friday 26.01.2024 i v Republic Day
Saturday | 27.012024 |p 4 KL“.,Q MIJL 78 a,ﬂ 'T{;r g of IahL(M
| Monday | 29.01.2024 A!ﬁl’r T4 w{{ K}pj M@L ;4%4 of 13, Tla de(
| Tuesday | 30.01.2024 o "ﬁ.ﬂ Lol 1y Ud{c l‘)[ Hag y 67
| Wednesday | 31.01.2024 | 7.0 ,,M i ,(gnM MA M &f émd,—@g__
| Thursday | 01.02.2024 L ion mﬂ Tafar Kotk /q_g Tald
; Feday 0002028 [awi? MNaf) kqm v byt /!ﬂiﬁé_—%ﬁ‘{——‘
L,Sf""day 03.02.2024 m,u,i k‘ Lu «f H Mj Koy Toit
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;_;ay s Class 84 T d Class. 8. AZ7] of
ffl : Semester. J&ZA... Semester Y iflades
Wyionday | 05022024 | =g ) 4 | Vo ire Colbbogo
Tuesday | 06.02.2024. Od—ru/f,/;\hﬂl y 7?1 Lq BT x 1ol Rt 4 17011 C@dvt;
Wednesday | 07.02.2024 Vs ‘L atly an{’hﬂ LDotaif 1@7_, ,{a UA/ A odtlt o
Thursday | 08.02.2024 T vat pmAq 0 Lysrer
Friday | 09.02.2024 ' Ce et 7‘9,4-}70/ fua £l rollsh
Saturday | 10.02.2024 ,(m qs, Mobdim 7‘441/ Kcu 9 Bllag
Monday | 12022024 |06 1/3im, af c,,u,ﬂ,,, A‘Z:IZT Tg«f-,yj @q 4 QQJL(,/H%&
Tuesday | 13.022024 | 7 ,._1?(.0 m I\%,J,g e ,!f—aﬁ Kc,u;i Raloh |
Wednesday | 14.02.2024 Basant Panchmi/Sir Chhotu Ram Jayafiti
Thursday | 15022024 |y i fom, of Rasd Blaiald| Tl ov A9ndS
Friday 16022024 | Qhwt Amk’j Gf}wav'-n M/.(Nbﬁ'“ M M <@
Saturday | 17.02.2024 Mikrbnd Y T8 Laig
Monday | 19.02.2024 7:’,] L., M ﬁj\ f %_;QM%A}A
Tuesday | 20.02.2024 Q.OLH RANR d Neotedjom ,9/ ng/ﬁ/f
Wednesday | 21.02.2024 1.0 Bolhdim ﬂyad, g,gﬂ Sptall
Thursday | 22022024 | —{, . /4 fomkos Craotteo @) ﬂ\%ﬂl
Fridey | 23.022024 | p 4 l-(Umﬂ {7 CkTad) | madid] T
Saturday | 24.02.2024 Guru Ravidas Jayanti
Monday | 26422024 bt b metived | cpadal Vot et tore,
Tuesday | 27.02.2024 i:? E RelBlsy p £ e""??‘d L Q fAs 1} 4 S
Wednesday | 28.02.2024 l-?laMM Alaniked | Depf lras ?\94} Poaclice
Thursday | 29.02.2024 Blojrart) Afopkad | T4/ kPLcMM o b ndd
Friday | 01.03.2024 Ammﬁ, Alinleat A vdap o A Sy
Saturday | 02.03.2024 a%l/‘lh Bruj‘ /(Ia;ﬁ Pecctice of Kaé/%
Monday | 04.03.2024 lamd'lce AML @JQL/;VL
Tuesday | 05.03.2024 Azuh X IQJ’ K9,99 Tam&l‘ KS’JIM
Wednesday | 0603204 | Moflean s vifiul it m& Tel_AoudT<l Bredtr'd
Thursday 07.03.2024 Al 9!' B ( ﬂ!!! :‘2@ fE!f A !21"
Friday 08.03.2024 ' Maha Shivratri
[ sawrday | 09032024 | 7l et Tef Lo ition | Tel plavnas Tad
" Monday | 11.03.2024 Test H'Efvw Mol | Tofad Pyectice
Pl i
Tuesday 12.03.2024 /CST 6-# /(Lﬂ‘f NO"'CJ f‘l\@fd«ﬁm M IQCLQ}/ gl
~wednesday | 13.03.2024 7;4” m RondX Ahedsctl, ¢ falas®
Trursday | 1403204 | Revigi of p Prattiee aﬁ yZ1i
Friday | 1593202% | Fanputa ,U:(ew’ﬁﬁm pﬂdf'( e @7 Kogal
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! Day et Classi8 . T Class & . Z0vel
j . Semester.. [ I%h... Semeste:.m...
aturday 16.03.2024 Aﬁbﬂh&d’ap ('LuqﬂAOhMﬂ /'IaAéI/ICa:H’V) @ﬂﬂwi
Monday | 18.03.2024 pm,luk uirtad ) )Mﬁbc lw,uao/
Tuesday | 19.03.2024 Garaarnati oo L1 5d
Wednesday | 20.03.2024 P;QLLHCE of Luglg Ma QZ&Z'U" @,u%c’r
Thursday | 21032024 | 720 [,,,MJ Pra oty Lo 24
Friday 22.03.2024 Qaﬂ,«jud; u,ma[‘!hg Tedfa/f Wl"m M
23.03.2024 to 31.03.2024 Holi Vacations ' v
Monday 01.04.2024 Ku,u'/SI}m &A I\Jd‘d'lm/(u\'f(« QMM ML\HM
Tuesday | 02042024 | Qe g¥foga fbaskai | A8 foge Peectice
Wednesday | 03,04.2024 p;&rﬁfa :ﬂﬁqﬁ Rlon T xarl UmL kl./,}'-'(
Thursday | 04.042024 | 7 Kb o 4,0 £a94 Blatya s 1/ 4Mm’~ ﬁlwq,a
Friday 05.04.2024 | 4 50, bot RMJ%()H(Q W(f dﬁg\j;d
Saturday | 06.04.2024 | o4t o7l FiTasd | 2)e Lﬁﬂ A Dot
Monday | 08.04.2024 ’72#0-!'7” J Ziulara ef‘“P LT?bQ pM ﬁj,,(w
Tuesday 09.04.2024 7]%—«:/ T 700 61089 P,}'Cu_{'[c( Aﬁ SWaSWF
Wednesday | 10.04.2024 | 754 5/7 73l Decpeln oA E:m«Lu whad B rKLo
Thursday 11.04.2024 v Id Ul-Fitr
Friday 12042024 | Jzl o LandS &qngu_bu Hq,wiﬂp
Saturday 13.04.2024 Vaisakhi/Chhath Puja
Monday | 15.04.2024 ,MM PLog Ling S ToAN mkat H
Tuesday | 16.04.2024 uﬁm{ L‘c/ Y97 Klaw é) OQde 7edt dﬂ /‘ZMAJ" codfor Tt
Wednesday | 17.04.2024 tam Navami
Thursday | 18042023 |(ypq d 4 UmhnU’n kham | Tedt sﬂ ﬂd,kmmﬁ[im»a
Friday 19.04.2024 A},u: An o{ 81 p arrfbl pnmc&dl K%u_&%_
Saturday | 20.04.2024 Tesd 4[ Tz,J,m;d Qrﬂdl(( (3{ ’ﬂ.anL
Monday | 22.04.2024 | _7-p of .(‘almk Nod TJ N L‘MAU
Tuesday | 23.04.2024 R{Lu,zl//lf« @/ AUHM M@e of Bt UJ;»Q
—R’ednesday 24.04.2024 P;—a ot I(e 81! (Z:uwd WC&J\/!’PA# imQ
—f‘rhursda}’ 25.04.2024 AA ’ ,L, "o rnA "722a }7 f@ \Uidm s£ MW
Friday | 26042024 ([’ lm 7M 3 Corsiatom Glé ’Taﬂ
Satrday | 27042094 | 2 f oo hangf deussin o) (o9
[ Monday | 20042024 | o 4 moted KEprom Dru} KMQM&L Tayed
:T_L;aay 3004204 | pragdice ol ﬁa(,;i 28 Roartire 9,4 Aol
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Dayanand Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Kurukshetra

Lesson Plan (Even Semest

er)

Session 2023-24 (01.01.2024 to 30.04.2024)

Name of Teacher: ...

Subject..MLA(jC‘.aj)..

MK/JU'J’IOFCL .........

Class.[3 /4. ?J’)d}?a/(

Class. 5 A. Gxnzf Yoo

Date Semester..| ._.-va’mg eyl Semester. ﬂ“@%m
Monday | 01.01.2024 qgaélabou D!%au&m wﬂﬂmbom Diacussion
Tuesday | 02.01.2024 ,faa& ke das pmm Deskour ot
Wednesday | 03.01.2024 f/mfj Swar Jaats mfg{ , Swoau, Jasts
Thursday | 04.01:2024 | i Somviagli o doxoh | VeQeli, Savdlads
Friday | 05.012024 A\Aunh oo ?a»mgy Aauoh . Aussh s’
Soturday | 0601202¢ | Raxic Abnk ay om Snwf glauom )awmu MuaA
Monday | 08012024 | Pagn khamay B Dadka '7’62/
Tuesday | 09.01.2024 [y;Jm ol Tl on Handi
Wednesday | 10012024 | T/ oy hoand) /eown omd o s Rage Deibts
Thursday | 11012024 | ¢)y/ it Notads o of Rago ked Test” mf’/ Kcma neshbay
Friday | 12012024 | Rgyplhans da,f‘ Wt Notation of £aga Dedhka
Saturday | 13.012024 | oyt bhoms %(f Pakic Alapkay an 4if ,
Monday | 15012024 | 744 sf ﬁaaa kochy | Buactics g Sitay
Toesdey | 16012028 | Tpup o) chautal | Text sf Dadne Taf
Wednesday | 17.01.2024 Shri Gura Gobind Singh Ji Jayanti
Thursday | 18012024 |  Raan  Khamad Raga. Rrumplass
Friday 19.01.2024 17770#  Qay %m‘j/ Qamlahzzm fmi’
Saturday | 20012024 | apunh, Alisnk Mases Hz,hm €mf
Monday | 22.01.2024 Elcucm Samay, Nyas Mosectichami llm*
Tuesday 23.01.2024 Mmtn 4o dj} ,ém,a“f - e hauuwda 7/3 /
Wednesday | 24.01.2024 | 0, allham/ Z;a:(’ Tod s honds
Thursday | 25012004 | Mau, fiehami” Yot | fuactice Alap , Tod alaf
Friday 26.01.2024 4 Republi:: Day - :
| Saturday | 27.01.2024 Pﬂa M eeon Yidau Jodl_Thala , Thate
| Monday | 29.01:2024 ‘Aol - Chguxzf&bé Tesd” of, ﬁaan Rhmw/a)u
Tuesday | 30.01.2024 7’@( oh fmmbs Raan l(amOd
__\Xetcmesday 31012024 | 744 ,,[ (qaa Yhave. {J}'lc(jl"t MaAuﬂ/«haw’ Gaf |
Thursday | 01.022024 | “T,, ;HJ'/, r /}1 dic qu (qwjéha 2 j (,,,f
Friday | 02.02.2024 ﬁuaxhamm Sttasy Lagelhas ﬁu a,rim
Saturday | 03.02.2024 ff}muﬁ/; on  Sithy me_jiﬁ_J

e




LN NS W B e
b Date Class £ A. Wéw")? Class.(3.77.. H)«af;l(o‘/
( Semester. W",S(W? Semester. Vl'ﬂ?ﬂ
Nonday 05.02.2024 | Toet ﬁ/ )Qaaa k/ygmg./ Test 02 Paan /(an/wq/
T T uesday 06.02.2024 Qaq@ Shualh ka @m/n Qe Tafj
Wednesday | 07.02.2024 4@){1,, Taals Lal, 27 Tal _on_ homds
Thursday | 08.02.2024 ‘7]10# ﬁa}wh /’)(/dm[q 7’4;{' O‘}(L '@ DadMa /nﬂ
Friday 09.02.2024 |\Jofadirh 0/ &zm Shudsh Kol /waci/ca»m Sitay Fagg lcamal
Saturday | 10.022024 | 0,5l 4 a/n,/ pf'm” lunclie o Sitay
Monday | 12022024 | Mo prdlih anal é/of' Rasn  Brhaon
Tuesday | 13.022024 | T/ a1, /mndJ PO(:I n_omd du}mf' ¢
Wednesday | 14.02.2024 Basant Panchmi/Sir Chhotu Ram Jayanti
Thursday | 15.02.2024 P}H‘rb ¢ on Sitaum ﬂmm %ﬁi o hande
Friday | 16.02.2024 / warlite Poga khamﬁ?—/ Test of Paaa Bh, ;ﬂ/mu
Saturday | 17.02.2024 | 77 ¢ f- &Z XH/) éﬁa/u‘d/ /QPWS.O /Qaa/gj kamon/
Monday | 19022024 | 55/ @7’) ha nAx £01L(3( Hom A08 e
Tuesday | 20022024 | Spott Notes - Muschann | Potation  Lisiern
Wednesday | 21022024 \ vy hhaw - Tumobhau )Qaq a_ fi#ng
Thursday | 22022024 | Spndpj &mlm,«h £azgg [ unmﬁce on dx;%(m
Friday 23.022024 |y kehosy é/a-f— ‘Fu;l' gl ana kamod
Saturday 24.02.2024 Guru Ravidas Jayantl
Monday | 26022024 | ~L 4,/ 1 omd 19th (Qm{'ww
Tuesday | 27.02204 |75/ oy hon s Tort m"/ Tod Ly hasida
Wednesday | 2802204 |~rp,t o0 go. dl Tall o /‘iqmol/i
Thursday | 29.02.2024 Trst HU &aé‘cj{ Kooy dC\/L[OﬂWL(’Hr n»/f )[f'a}[
Friday | 0103204 | fyorli oo Silguthee Shun | Leo e amd ke
Saturday | 02.032024 | fyarfie, on STtan Test 0’/( Qaaa Arhaa
Monday | 04032024 | pyentiruad Corcind. Conbrus hu:hn'l’l m/, Al A
Tuesday | 05032024 | 7744 of. muuchona Paaa Rthcw
Wednesday | 06.03.2024 | 7z.4 ﬁ% Fk‘{" d Hm\.ldﬂwm 4ot &ﬂ laaarﬂdha_w
Thursday | 07.03.2024 H Odbg( n F et o Qafnla}?mﬂ:/&m £ n{fﬂaaLﬁm
Friday 08.03.2024 Maha Shivratri
Saturday | 09.03.2024 Qracti' ¢ am 3iten | Thata ,9/ Kaaa fahay
Monday | 11.03.2024 |7z, 4 Af/ Asrivbhay - Tes0hhad € maﬂu})ubnfi \/lfauaﬁL
Tuesday 12.03.2024 729}' n% qgnd}u f Holeas Ll( T/’)J(' ﬁ‘% ’ﬁ?j fYI(‘U( Q-
Wednesday | 13.03.2024 | £, 4 gkf ligal 0»/ ﬂniwmm [2) 0’// ﬂflaa, B/HM/MI
Thursday | 14.03.2024 | t /x4 » o §p oy nf khamn a The wale a£ (%d)@mr pudia.
| Friday 15.03.2024 | fy st ﬂtzqq fq‘)amq# The il Mﬂ ebeedomt ¢ puolfh
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iy ey Class.B: . Mael /yla‘/ Clg'ss.ﬂ.ﬂlﬂ?fd ‘j’w"{
Semeste@y},;g_é’,t’? Scm’cstcrﬁl.ﬂ Fma.l Y€0"7 (-\ﬂs(h’]
purday | 16.03.2024 | 7p 4t nf Shudh kalyan Tt hﬂ’[('?fh amd (qth Cedtindy
Monday | 18.03.2024 /fm &Q [,l(}aﬂ Y T%% mﬂﬂaqn Nedhkos™
Tuesday 19.03.2024 :DH‘ZIJ(K‘/ C&My,pﬁ% Sasn 'l’a[ /m hand/{
Wednesday | 20.03.2024 | 77, 5/n ‘I’,hL oﬁ +ad oo
Thursday | 21.03.2024 |\ /s f?ﬂlmi] Q- on  Sitas 7
Friday 22.03.2024 | T, [ pn hgndA ,Q;-(cwtf o ,ﬂf#aﬂ/ J'
23.03.2024 to 31.03.2024 Holi Vacations
Monday | 01042024 | Tgsof pMecliowel fuiod \Tert of Al Ak boy Lh
Tuesday | 02.04.2024 | 773} oﬂﬂmf /Ihnapw(ha Deyrt ﬂf ﬁ'ﬂ }Qaaa B h
Wednesday | 03.04.2024 thl (udad 9}74110#/4//110 Tesdt D// '1% ol f’ﬂ// /fc e
sty | 0052008 | T34t o (dp Chouctal | Tk o Tl paddsa |
Friday | 004204 | 0 e g Kodas Tt Vyarﬁa-cm Sdaw = ()
Saturday | 06.04.2024 ﬂumh/p\tjgaaa Khowat Hacttmon Sitar
Monday | 08.04.2024 |75 f ﬁ/ @g wnd Tert o Tal Sooltal
Tuesday | 09.042024 | 75 5 }ﬂ/ Tobls Ted (“)’}4 Hanelh
Wednesday | 10.04.2024 | 77 ¢4 ﬁg Vio [,'n 7/@/{" mQ ﬁaqa e amod
Thursday 11.04.2024 Id-Ul-Fitr
Friday 12.04.2024 ﬁ}{ﬂ/ﬁézlaaﬁhudh kolyay f}h{f [ 1M amd (a H”amﬂu}u
Saturday 13.04.2024 Vaisalhi/Chhath Puja
Monday | 15042024 | Fy o t00 Tl 11 Hands | 12 Ahr@ wntation ’?u,h‘frr
Tuesday | 16042024 |77,/ a/ Mudievad feradd | Tert o{i Tad kehafoa
Wednesday 17.04.2024 Ram Navami
Thursday | 18.042024 | 75,/ ) o/l Tolas Text n& EHectsonic Modid
Friday 19.04.2024 |77, 4 D} kthhay -Tisnbba s Tesd n—r”( Raga fohay
Saturday 20.04.2024 | 7244 /‘)‘/( Ada /fﬁdufaf Test mj, Qﬂ]! HMagah
Monday | 2204204 | Toyt of. Arminkhon | Tead ‘wr(f/ all Ty
Tuesday | 23.04.2024 | 77 4 ny/ Huurhnna Tead O‘ip\llq U Akbas lchay
Wednesday | 2404204 | Tout 5/ Al wpgns | Tesk of Mlayed- ichan
Thursday | 25042024 | 7744~ n& all_Tats Texd dwdwmudoﬂ Y
Fridey | 2604202 | Tast o/ \iplihy IHacts oh s'tas
Saturday | 27.04.2024 vt TJabla 'ﬂmf,éz uTod on ha
Mondsy | 20042024 | 77,4 ) Qouunef fradic. all sipqa08
___Iifisfay S0 (ﬁfmﬂg all Uk Pu Qclice al! 72?% P




